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UPOV TWP PARTICIPANTS ELECTRONIC MAIL ADDRESSES 

(JUNE 1997) 
 
 
WP Country Dept  Name   E-mail address 
 
 
TC ES       JNSPV  J.M.Elena jmer@ispv.inia.es 
 FI PPIC/STD K.Paavilainen kaarina.paavilainen@mmm.fi 
 GB PVRO  A.Bould  a.bould@pvs.maff.gov.uk 
 JP SSD/MAFF T.Watanabe tsuneo_watanabe@nm.maff.go.jp 
 JP SSD/MAFF T.Otomo  tetsuya_otomo@nm.maff.go.jp 
 NL CPRO-DLO H.Ghijsen h.c.h.ghijsen@cpro.dlo.nl 
 
TWA CA PBRO-AAFC L.Mougeot lmougeot@em.agr.ca 
 CA PBRO-AAFC B.Cole  bcole@em.agr.ca 
 ES JNSPV  L.Salaices salaice@ispv.inia.es 
 FI PPIC/STD K.Paavilainen kaarina.paavilainen@mmm.fi 
 FR GEVES  J.Lallemand joelle@calvanet.calvancom.fr 
 GB DANI  M.Camlin michael.camlin@dani.gov.uk 
 NZ PVRO  P.Rhodes  pvro@lincoln.cri.nz 
 
TWO CA PBRO-AAFC L.Mougeot lmougeot@em.agr.ca 
 CA PBRO-AAFC B.Cole  bcole@em.agr.ca 
 FR GEVES  M.H.Gandelin gandelin@antibes.inra.fr 
 GB NIAB  E.Scott  e.scott@pvs.maff.gov.uk 
 NL CPRO-DLO C.Barendrecht c.j.barendrecht@cpro.dlo.nl 
 NL CPRO-DLO N.van Marrewijk n.p.a.vanmarrewijk@cpro.dlo.nl 
                               
TWF CA PBRO-AAFC L.Mougeot lmougeot@em.agr.ca 
 CA PBRO-AAFC B.Cole  bcole@em.agr.ca 
 GB Wye College P.Dodd  p.dodd@wye.lon.ac.uk 
 NL CPRO-DLO C.Barendrecht c.j.barendrecht@cpro.dlo.nl 
 NZ PVRO  C.Barnaby pvro@lincoln.cri.nz 
 
TWV CA PBRO-AAFC L.Mougeot lmougeot@em.agr.ca 
 CA PBRO-AAFC B.Cole  bcole@em.agr.ca 
 GB SASA  N.Green  green@sasa.gov.uk 
 NL CPRO-DLO N.van Marrewijk n.p.a.vanmarrewijk@cpro.dlo.nl 
 
TWC CA BRO-AAFC L.Mougeot lmougeot@em.agr.ca 
 CA PBRO-AAFC B.Cole  bcole@em.agr.ca 
 DE Kassel U. H.-P.Piepho piepho@wiz.uni.kassel.de 
 DK DBI/DIAS K.Kristensen kk@dina.sp.dk 
 ES JNSPV  M.del Fresno fresno@ispv.inia.es 
 FI PPIC/STD L.Pietila  leena.pietila@mmm.fi 
 FR GEVES  S.Gregoire gregoire@jouy.inra.fr 
 FR GEVES  M.H.Gandelin gandelin@antibes.inra.fr 
 FR INRA  C.Dillman dillman@jouy.inra.fr 
 GB NIAB  G.Pullen  f.g.pullen@pvs.maff.gov.uk 
 GB NIAB  J.Law  j.law@pvs.maff.gov.uk 
 GB DANI  S.Watson  sally.watson@dani.gov.uk 
 GB SOAEFD/BioSS M.Talbot  m.talbot@bioss.sari.ac.uk 
 HU NIAQ  Z.Veress  ommiszam@mail.datanet.hu 
 JP NCSS/MAFF K.Yamaguchi yamaguti@ncss.go.jp 
 NL CPRO-DLO F.A.van Eeuwijk f.a.vaneeuwijk@cpro.dlo.nl 
 NL CPRO-DLO G.vanderHeijden g.w.a.m.vanderheijden@cpro.dlo.nl 
 ZA PBRO-DRQC D.Engelbrecht danie@pgb3.agric.za 
 
BMT AU CRCPS  C.Buller  buller@rsbs-central.anu.edu.au 
 AU CRCPS  M.Morell  morell@rsbs-central.anu.edu.au 
 AU CRCPS  R.Peakall  rod.peakall@anu.edu.au 
 CA PBRO-AAFC L.Mougeot lmougeot@em.agr.ca 
 CA PBRO-AAFC B.Cole  bcole@em.agr.ca 
 FI PPIC/STD K.Paavilainen kaarina.paavilainen@mmm.fi 
 GB NIAB  J.Reeves  j.c.reeves@pvs.maff.gov.uk 
 GB NIAB  R.Cooke  r.j.cooke@pvs.maff.gov.uk 
 GB DANI  M.Camlin michael.camlin@dani.gov.uk 
 GB SASA  K.O'Donnell odonnell@sasa.gov.uk 
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